THILL FRINTING CO. INC. - GREAT BEHD, KG.

## ALLIED OFS, LLC

Federal Tax I.D. #81-2169190

58080

REMIT TO: Allied OFS, LLC SERVICE POINT: P.O. Box 205803 Dallas, TX 75320-5803 Bukley SEC. TWP. RANGE CALLED OUT ON LOCATION JOB START DATE 7-15-16 JOB EINISH 7 3AAA COUNTY Themes LEASE STATE WELL# LOCATION COLOR OLD OR (NEW) (Circle one) CONTRACTOR Discovery OWNER 59 me TYPE OF JOB <u>SG/Face</u> **HOLE SIZE** 2631 CEMENT CASING SIZE AMOUNT ORDERED 175-SKS COM 39600 **TUBING SIZE** DEPTH 296001. DRILL PIPE DEPTH TOOL DEPTH PRES. MAX <u>MINIMUM</u> COMMON\_ MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT POZMIX CEMENT LEFT IN CSG **GEL** PERFS. CHLORIDE @ /110 DISPLACEMENT 15,79 BBL ASC. @ **EQUIPMENT** @ @ **PUMP TRUCK** CEMENTER Andrew @ <u># 4/3/</u> HELPER **@ BULK TRUCK** @ #*323* DRIVER @ **BULK TRUCK** @ DRIVER @ TOTAL 3840.40 DISCOUNT JON / 900 W REMARKS: SERVICE HANDLING 189,23 CUFF @ 2.48 469,29 MILEAGE 2.75 Traslinite 8,63 Ton BBL DEPTH OF JOB \_ 26.3 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 1512,25 EXTRA FOOTAGE @ HV MILEAGE 20 1665 @ 2/20 154:00 Thank you LV MILEAGE 🔊 @ CHARGE TO: John O Former STREET \_\_\_\_ TOTAL 2.610. CITY\_\_\_\_STATE\_ DISCOUNT 50% 1,305.09 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT To: Allied OFS, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or @ contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was @ done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or @ contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TOTAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. DISCOUNT SALES TAX (If Any) PRINTED NAME TOTAL CHARGES \_/ 25*09(503)* if paid in 30 days DISCOUNT 3 2 SIGNATURE .

NET TOTAL 3 225 29

 $\mathcal{B}\mathcal{A}$ 

\_\_ IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

## WFILL CEMENTING, INC. QUALITY OILV

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-2886107

Phone 785-483-2025												
Cell-78	35-3	24-1	104	1 .		٠.						
	· ,	٠.		<u>-</u>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						

Home Office P.O. Box 32 Russell, KS 67665 No. 1737

Cen 705-324-1041						,			
Date 7-25-16   Sec.   )2	Twp. Range 33	Thor	ounty ×	K State	On Location	j) ° [	inish 30 AM		
Leiker unit	`	Locatio	A 11	1 Ks - 11 N	to DD Rd	5	E		
Lease	Well No.		Owner 1/2	J5 84M6					
Contractor Discovery			To Quality Oi	lwell Cementing, Inc.	comenting equipmen	t and fu	mish		
Type Job Plucy	You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as listed.								
Hole Size 77/8"	Charge J.O. Farmer								
Csg.	T.D. 4610		Street						
Tbg. Size 44" D.P.	Depth 2725'		City		State				
Tool	Depth		The above wa	s done to satisfaction ar	d supervision of owner	agent o			
Cement Left in Csg.	Shoe Joint		Cement Amo	ount Ordered $255$	5 60/40 4%	cel	1/4# +10,20		
Meas Line	Displace #20/N	and		- Martin		ļ			
EQUIPN	MENT		Common /	5.3		ļ			
Pumptrk 30 No. Cementer Helper			Poz. Mix /	<b>'</b> る <u> </u>		<u> </u>			
Bulktrk 14 No. Driver Doug	0		Gel. $\mathcal{G}$			-			
Bulktrk D. W. Driver P. W. Driver K. W.			Calcium						
JOB SERVICES	Hulls								
Remarks: 2725 -		Salt							
Rat Hole 1900 ' -	ioo SX		Flowseal 56-4						
Mouse Hole 3001 -	Kol-Seal								
Centralizers 40 1 - 18	Mud CLR 48	3.		<u> </u>					
Baskets Rathole w	1-30 5/	"	CFL-117 or 0	CD110 CAF 38					
DN or Port Collar MouseLole			Sand	· Marin					
- Comment of the Comm		À	Handling "	264	Diamenta		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
***************************************		2. /	Mileage						
Opment,	282 Circul	ale		FLOAT EQUIPM	ENT	<u>.</u>			
			Guide Shoe						
			Centralizer	1. Dry hole	plus				
***************************************	****	,	Baskets	J	1 (				
		\· #1	AFU Inserts		07 _07*****				
			Float Shoe						
		N.	Latch Down				-		
					•				
1	777	) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	0,000						
			Pumptrk Ch	arge Plus	<b>.</b>				
	·		Mileage 5	1301					
					Tax	x			
	.,	····	1		Discoun	ıt			
X Signature	shel )		1		Total Charge	e			
			_						